
 
 

2025 Track Schedule  
 
 
 
Saturday February 8 ​ (Pre-season meet) ​ ​ @ Pine Forest High School 
 
Friday February 14 ​​ Andrews Invitational ​ @ Gulf Breeze  
 
Saturday February 22 ​ Aggie Invitational ​ ​ @ Pine Forest High School 
 
Saturday March 1 ​ ​ Running Wild Invitational ​ @ Pine Forest High School by Catholic H.S.  
 
Saturday March 8​  ​ Viking Relays ​ ​ @ Ft Walton HS. 
 
Saturday March 15  ​ Wildcat Invitational ​ ​ @ Washington HS  
 
Friday March 21 ​ ​ Spring Break Invitational​ @ Pine Forest High School 
 
Saturday March 29 ​​ Golden Elite 9/10​ ​ @ Washington  
 
Saturday April 5​ ​ Smokey's BBQ Invitational @ Pine Forest High School 
 
 
 
Districts  April 17 Thursday @ Pine Forest  
 
Regionals  May 2 @ Pine Forest  
 
State May 9 @ UNF Jacksonville 
 
 
 
  


